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Rank Competitor(s)
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Natalie Roccatani
Brooke Bradley
Jasmin Hew
Aalanna Ramona Rusnak
Sofia Shekhmatova
Zoe Graziano
Winifred Li

Daniela Giansnate
Emma Shanahan
Lauren Lepore
Mireille Deluca
Jenna Reia

Club

Greater Toronto Skating Academy
Burlington Skating Centre
Thornhill FSC

Tillsonburg SC

North Toronto SC

Milton SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Burlington Skating Centre
Watford FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
Burlington Skating Centre
Preston FSC

William Lindsay

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:  12-Aug-2017

Skate Ontario Summer Sizzle 2017

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo ON

August 11 to 13, 2017

Juvenile Women (413 U14 Grp 2)

Category Result Summary

Points

28.59
27.08
24.63
23.81
21.28
21.02
19.86
18.64
17.41
16.98
15.36

Section FP
SO 2859 (1)
SO 2708 (2
S0 2463  (3)
o) 2381 (4
SO 2128 (5)
SO 21.02  (6)
so 1986 (7)
S0 1864 (8)
SO 1741 (9)
SO 1698  (10)
o 1536 (11)
S0
4:26:11PM
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